

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1821/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 01/04/2005 in SBCRL No. 397/2003 of The
HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HAJARI AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing O.T.,c/delay in refiling
SLP and office report)

Date: 24/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Madhukar, Adv.
 Mr. Sumit Ghosh, Adv.
 Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
 Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Put up for final disposal four weeks hence. In the meantime, the
petitioner shall file the additional documents.

Call for the records of lower Court.

[Meenu Sethi]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master