

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1821/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 01/04/2005 in SBCRL No. 397/2003 of
The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HAJARI AND ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAMFor Petitioner(s) Mr. V.Madhukar,Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Taken on Board.

Respondents have not entered appearance though served
with notice.Heard learned counsel for the petitioner and perused the
records.We direct thatailable warrants be issued for the presence
of the respondents on 14.7.2009 either in person or through
counsel.[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER[VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER