

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1821/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 01/04/2005 in SBCRL No. 397/2003 of
The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HAJARI AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing O.T.,c/delay in
refiling SLP and office report)(For final disposal)

Date: 14/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gopal Krishna,Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after two weeks.

(Suman Wadhwa)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master